
I I I ili I I I II

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I. EPAT~ No'oo 1 1  o1 PAE

2. SN19f,•OOWIAT'ON NO. 3. EFFECIlVI DATE 4. REO~uInMONPuRCHASe REI. 1O. L POECT NO.01 aiinpeI

,SEP 01.2 2010 8'24/010-" 6
& ISSUED W CODE 32100 7. ADAMIRED• Y (100atnthm) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. o Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Valerie Whipple Mail Stop: 1TlS-01-BLOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

& t•AS AND AOODRSS OF cONrrtACTOR Pa.. fmt% mMy. S3t Mid ZIP Coft. 2A. AMlGNDMENT OF SOeUCMATION No.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
S0. DATB~ED (SEE "il)

6220 CULEBRA RD i&A. MOOMICATION OF COORACTMOBA NO.
NRC'-03-10-066

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385156 6__

106. DATED (SE6 ITEMA 13)cOOS D&B:007936842 PACA.WCOOE, X 3022010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
El The above numbered solicitaton Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified fo: receipt of Offers []Qi etended, Ohs not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of Ihe folowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledglng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (a) By separate ltter or telegram which indudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vIrtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aseady submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTUIG ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (Otu0 N/A FFS: NRR-10-512

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MX) A.T•CIANWORRIS1•E1PURSUANTTo: (80*&y u1h00A TH CKA6NGES UT FORTH oft ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTE 11"

Ia THE ASM X0UeEREO C nRACTIORER IS MIoFIED TO REFPLEC THE AOMINSTATIVE CHANGES (*ure idW" Mi pMyk ft$o. appopal da.n M M)
SET FORTH IN ITEM S4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTWR ITY OF FAR 43.1001.

C. THIS EUPP.IMNTAL AGREEMENT 13 0MZROD aCTO PURAUANT TO AUTHOWY OF:

DOTHER . ead idlo" dmoytsamandm.oto" MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
XI

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1 Is not, Is requIred to sign this document and return 1  copies to the Issuing oDike.

14. DESWiPTIO OPFAM1SNENTASOOAFICA1t0N ( sid by UCF sacon heaM~i. Wluofig amicAkadmrid mtom wte ftM*bA)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through May 31, 2011
at no additional cost to the government. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

Section F.6 entitled "DURATION OF CONTRACT", is hereby revised to read as, "The contract shall commence on
March 2, 2010 and expire on May 31, 2011."

All other tomm and condit¢ione, inoluding the ceiling of $458,817, of the subject contract remain unchanged.

-ze as pnr
5 0

e heel.q, atttssd ammt ondait, olIE, doem'•t elttie 1. Nlm BA, IC. t ho, iar I•igd rssis ws•Hnin si in S• fis 5. adm

l"d. NAME AN TI DNS OP StON -( wyp. w. 14A [. NAME AND TITIE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tjpe ur ON)
Valerie Whipple

..... Ct. - " - ... .Dctin offic

9/2/2010 By

NSN eiiZg
PREVOM S 60110 NOT USABLE

SJANtkRO FRiM 30REV. IU3
Pablby QGA - FAR (40, FA) $3243

TEMPLATE - AEW SUNS, RjVIE EW COMPLETE SEP 0 7 2010

k-OW),


